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

31762 SKIMMER ROAD 
BAY FOREST CLUB

$475,000

LIKE NEW, SO MUCH OPPORTUNITY 
Enjoy granite, new carpet with upgraded 
padding, new fixtures and appliances, new 
luxe vinyl plank flooring,  which are all 
included with this spacious 3BR, 2BA 
home on a spacious .46-acre lot. No HOA 
and sold in-fee, so you own the land! 

29883 VINCENT AVENUE 
CARSYLJAN ACRES

$254,900



YOUR LEWES LIFESTYLE Enjoy the pri-
vacy of a cul-de-sac and convenience of an 
in-town location in this 4BR, 2BA home on 
a landscaped lot with in-ground pool! 
Recently updated first floor delivers new 
kitchen, DR, LR; wood-burning FP featur-
ing a gas insert; and four seasons room. 

31 HARBORVIEW ROAD 
HARBOR VIEW

$699,900

HIGH STYLE, LOW MAINTENANCE 
Stunning double-sided stone gas FP takes 
center stage; hardwood flooring through-
out main living areas; gourmet kitchen 
with  gas cooktop; spacious LR; sunroom; 
first-floor owner suite with custom closets 
and private bath; and office/sitting room. 

35215 SEAPORT LOOP 
BAY CROSSING

$579,900

LUXURIOUS AND JUST RIGHT This 
4BR, 3.5BA home features upgrades 
including hickory hardwood flooring, 
granite counters and breakfast bar, office, 
bonus room, huge primary suite with a 
spacious walk-in closet and 3 additional 
BR, all with walk-in closets; and more.

18539 ROSE COURT 
RESERVES AT LEWES LANDING

$569,999

TURN-KEY HOME IN DESIRABLE COM-
MUNITY So much to offer: Furnished  
4BR, 2 full BA, 2 half BA, open floorplan, 
finished basement with workout and sit-
ting area. Community pool. Located near 
shopping, dining, entertainment, Route 1. 

65 FOXTRAIL ROAD 
HICKORY HOLLOW

$350,000

RARE OPPORTUNITY The 2BR, office, 
2.5BA home features an open floorplan, 
gas FP, functional kitchen with breakfast 
bar, owner suite with a walk-in closet, rear 
deck, and more. The second home features 
a first-floor bedroom, eat-in kitchen, sec-
ond-floor loft, private enclosed porch.

34114 SEWELL LANE 
LEWES

$975,000

OWN YOUR OWN LAND! This 3BR, 1BA 
singlewide mobile home is located on a 
corner lot. Short drive to shopping, dining, 
beach attractions. 

28538 W. SPRINGSIDE DRIVE 
COOLSPRING FARMS

$79,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION AWAITS YOUR 
TOUCHES Enjoy many upgrades in this 
3BR, 3.5BA coastal-style home with open 
floorplan, FP, first-floor owner suite, and 
more. Roomy lot in private, well-located 
community. 

16268 RED FOX RUN 
RED FOX RUN

$559,000

CLASSIC CHARM IN HISTORIC DOWN-
TOWN Features 3BR, spacious main level 
with 2 LRs, sunroom, large kitchen, DR, 
updated open-concept kitchen, HVAC, 
skylights, and walk-in closets. Relax on the 
front porch or on the back patio. Detached 
workshop/storage shed. 

305 CHESTNUT STREET 
HISTORIC MILTON

$399,900
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WATERFRONT AND MOVE-IN READY 
Features a first-floor owner suite with 
walk-in closet and private en-suite bath, 
country kitchen with stainless appliances, 
great room; second-level loft, 2 additional 
guest BRs, and more, all under a brand-
new roof with transferable warranty! 

302 LAKESIDE DRIVE 
PLANTATIONS EAST

$429,900



START YOUR BEACH LIFESTYLE with 
this 3BR, 1BA cottage located on a 60-x-
100 parcel. Home needs TLC to make it 
shine, or build your own beach dream. 

29082 CEDAR STREET 
PRIME HOOK BEACH

$235,000

ESTABLISHED WATERFRONT COM-
MUNITY In this 3BR home, enjoy a spa-
cious great room, sitting room, gourmet 
eat-in kitchen with stainless appliances, 
oversized owner suite with walk-in closet, 
luxury bath and sitting room overlooking 
the pond and two additional guest BRs. 

23684 HERRING REACH COURT 
BAY POINTE

$399,900

ONE-STORY LIVING WITH APPEALING 
UPGRADES 3BR, 2BA Rancher with 
three-season room, spacious backyard. 
Owner is licensed DE REALTOR®.  
 

310 FRANKLIN STREET 
GEORGETOWN

$219,000

TRULY BRAND NEW Gracefully posi-
tioned amid mature trees, this home offers 
gourmet kitchen with stainless appliances 
(to be installed) and granite countertops, 
spacious LR with gas FP, premium engi-
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